
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #3

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA

ROUND 4 OF 11 - MAY 19-21, 2006

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY SUPERCUTS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  237.3121

11 B. Spies  237.4592

99 G. May  237.5403

95 R. Hayden  237.9524

12 B. Attard  238.0055

6 D. Buckmaster  238.1296

47 O. Caylor  238.1497

79 B. Young  238.1638

91 J. Tigert  238.2899

69 D. Eslick  238.29710

34 M. Barnes  238.47511

85 R. Elleby  238.68912

56 T. Meiring  438.72013

488 C. Siglin  238.76114

440 B. Fong  439.23815

195 K. Hill  239.28816

881 K. Nakashima  239.31617

188 T. Schoenewald  339.38018

360 M. Beck  239.42719

317 A. Ferrer  339.51220

39 S. Fouchek  239.57621

28 N. Moore  239.64722

660 J. Wood  339.77923

364 J. Seehorn  639.85424

272 D. Glenn  239.85925

115 B. Wooldridge  239.87726

856 G. Riggs  539.90227

936 A. Brown  240.02828

42 C. Siebenhaar  240.11729

178 S. Case  240.12230

82 E. Edwards  240.44031

224 S. Stuart  240.45332

104 R. Teixeira  240.65133

410 M. Eccleston  240.72534

287 S. Jackson  540.81235

710 M. Murphy  242.52436

269 J. Rock Page  242.67837

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  533.8931

11 B. Spies  234.3202

99 G. May  234.3453

95 R. Hayden  234.4474

12 B. Attard  234.4745

34 M. Barnes  234.4816

79 B. Young  134.7207

6 D. Buckmaster  234.7588

47 O. Caylor  134.7999

69 D. Eslick  134.81610

91 J. Tigert  134.87911

488 C. Siglin  135.02612

85 R. Elleby  235.14913

56 T. Meiring  135.36614

360 M. Beck  135.36915

195 K. Hill  235.59916

28 N. Moore  135.60117

440 B. Fong  135.65918

936 A. Brown  135.78619

188 T. Schoenewald  135.80420

115 B. Wooldridge  135.82021

856 G. Riggs  635.82922

660 J. Wood  135.83923

881 K. Nakashima  335.90624

178 S. Case  135.94125

317 A. Ferrer  135.97826

82 E. Edwards  236.10727

272 D. Glenn  136.11128

39 S. Fouchek  136.17829

42 C. Siebenhaar  136.26130

364 J. Seehorn  136.27231

104 R. Teixeira  236.33932

287 S. Jackson  136.85033

224 S. Stuart  136.94034

410 M. Eccleston  136.94535

316 V. Chirinos  137.95036

269 J. Rock Page  138.10937

710 M. Murphy  138.21238

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

11 B. Spies  227.9811

2 J. Hacking  227.9912

99 G. May  228.0013

79 B. Young  428.1644

69 D. Eslick  128.2155

34 M. Barnes  428.2386

6 D. Buckmaster  228.2827

91 J. Tigert  128.3088

12 B. Attard  228.3879

95 R. Hayden  228.53110

47 O. Caylor  128.62511

56 T. Meiring  328.77912

360 M. Beck  128.82613

28 N. Moore  228.88614

488 C. Siglin  128.94015

85 R. Elleby  228.98216

660 J. Wood  129.28217

39 S. Fouchek  129.41418

188 T. Schoenewald  129.43319

317 A. Ferrer  129.47820

936 A. Brown  129.50921

881 K. Nakashima  129.51522

195 K. Hill  229.57923

440 B. Fong  129.60424

364 J. Seehorn  129.76525

856 G. Riggs  429.76526

178 S. Case  129.82227

287 S. Jackson  429.83528

42 C. Siebenhaar  429.85229

82 E. Edwards  229.88630

115 B. Wooldridge  129.90031

272 D. Glenn  130.17032

104 R. Teixeira  230.22133

224 S. Stuart  630.50234

410 M. Eccleston  130.67935

316 V. Chirinos  130.97536

269 J. Rock Page  131.22537

710 M. Murphy  131.71438
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